
 

Election: 2008 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2008-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32910
Ballots Cast: 22606
Voter Turnout: 69%
Active Precincts: 63

Candidate: OVER VOTES (NP)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT 5 0.02
RETAIN JAMES DAY 3 0.02
UNITED STATES SENATOR 2 0.01
PROP TO REDUCE CO BD 2 0.01
RETAIN LOIS BELL 1 0.01
STATE'S ATTORNEY 0 0
REPRESENTATIVE DIST 98 0 0
CIRCUIT CLERK 0 0
COUNTY BOARD DIST 3 0 0
CORONER 0 0
BUNKER HILL 8 PROP 0 0
CONSTITUTIONAL CONV 0 0
COUNTY BOARD DIST 6 0 0
COUNTY BOARD DIST 9 0 0
RETAIN SUE MYERSCOUGH 0 0
COUNTY BOARD DIST 2 0 0
COUNTY BOARD DIST 4 0 0
REP IN CONGRESS 17TH DIST 0 0
COUNTY BOARD DIST 5 0 0
REPRESENTATIVE DIST 97 0 0
WAVERLY CUSD 6 PROP 0 0

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL CONV

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
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STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT

page 2 / 19



 

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GIRARD 2 2 0.28
GILLESPIE 5 1 0.19
GILLESPIE 6 1 0.3
SHIPMAN 1 1 0.26
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
PRESIDENTIAL BALLOT 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
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NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GILLESPIE 2 1 0.44
SHIPMAN 3 1 0.68
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
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GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: REP IN CONGRESS 17TH DIST

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
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GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE DIST 97

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
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BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
BIRD 0 0
POLK 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
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NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
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GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: CORONER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
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MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
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CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 6

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
POLK 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
BIRD 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0

Contest: RETAIN SUE MYERSCOUGH

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
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DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: RETAIN JAMES DAY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GILLESPIE 5 1 0.22
MT. OLIVE 3 1 0.48
NORTH PALMYRA 1 1 0.32
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
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CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
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BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: RETAIN LOIS BELL

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GILLESPIE 6 1 0.36
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
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BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: PROP TO REDUCE CO BD

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GILLESPIE 5 1 0.2
GILLESPIE 6 1 0.33
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
POLK 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
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BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 3 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BARR 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
NORTH OTTER 0 0
SOUTH OTTER 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BIRD 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE DIST 98

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
VIRDEN 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
VIRDEN 2 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
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MT. OLIVE 2 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
VIRDEN 3 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
CARLINVILLE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
STAUNTON 1 0 0
VIRDEN 4 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
CARLINVILLE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
STAUNTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0
CARLINVILLE 6 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
STAUNTON 3 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
GIRARD 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
STAUNTON 4 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
STAUNTON 5 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BRIGHTON 1 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
BRIGHTON 3 0 0
SHIPMAN 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 0 0

Contest: BUNKER HILL 8 PROP

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
BRIGHTON 2 0 0
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BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0
DORCHESTER 1 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 9

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
HONEY POINT 0 0
NILWOOD 1 0 0
NILWOOD 2 0 0
SHAWS POINT 0 0
BRUSHY MOUND 0 0
CARLINVILLE 1 0 0
GIRARD 2 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DORCHESTER 1 0 0
DORCHESTER 2 0 0
HILYARD 0 0
BUNKER HILL 1 0 0
BUNKER HILL 2 0 0
BUNKER HILL 3 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. OLIVE 3 0 0
MT. OLIVE 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 5 0 0
CAHOKIA 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 6 0 0
CAHOKIA 2 0 0
CAHOKIA 4 0 0
MT. OLIVE 1 0 0
MT. OLIVE 2 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 5

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GILLESPIE 2 0 0
GILLESPIE 3 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0
GILLESPIE 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 6 0 0
CAHOKIA 3 0 0
CAHOKIA 5 0 0
GILLESPIE 1 0 0
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Contest: WAVERLY CUSD 6 PROP

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
NORTH OTTER 0 0
NORTH PALMYRA 1 0 0
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